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Planet D Nonet - Upcoming Appearances 2014 

 

 

 

Sunday, October 26 - Blue Goose Inn, St Clair Shores, MI, 4 pm to 7 pm. 

http://www.bluegooseinn.net/ 

Wednesday, October 29, The PD9 Sun Ra Centennial Band at the Black Lotus Brewery, home of the 

Sun Ra Summer Wheat! http://blacklotusbrewery.com/ 

Saturday, November 8, Planet D Nonet at a wedding in Farmington! We'd like to play your private 

event too. 

Saturday, November 22, Planet D Nonet at Mario’s in Midtown Detroit. 8 pm to 11 pm. 

http://www.mariosdetroit.com/ 

Wednesday, November 26, the Planet D Nonet at Cliff Bell's in Detroit. http://www.cliffbells.com/ 

Saturday, November 29, 3rd Annual PD9 Strayhorn Celebration! 2 pm at the Scarab Club in Detroit. 

http://scarabclub.org/ 

Sunday, November 30 - Blue Goose Inn, St Clair Shores, MI, 4 pm to 7 pm. 

http://www.bluegooseinn.net/ 

December 3 through 6, the Planet D Nonet return to the Dirty Dog Jazz Cafe in Grosse Pointe, MI. 

http://www.dirtydogjazz.com/ 

Saturday, December 13, Planet D Nonet at Mario's in Midtown Detroit, 8 pm to 11 pm, no cover 

http://www.mariosdetroit.com 

Tuesday, December 16, 7th Annual PD9 Holiday Party at the Cadieux Café.  8 pm. 

www.cadieuxcafe.com 

Sunday, December 28 - Holiday Party at the Blue Goose Inn, St Clair Shores, MI, 4 pm to 7 pm. 

http://www.bluegooseinn.net/ 

Friday, January 2, the Planet D Nonet at the Detroit Institute of Arts. http://www.dia.org/ 

 


